Place Bib #

Top 3 Overall MALE

1 435 19:12%*
2 476 25:30*
3 2539  26:31%*

Top 3 Overall FEMALE

3 3067  25:55*
5 3036  26:39*
7 472 27:29*
1 435 19:12*
2 476 25:30*
3 3067  25:55*
4 2539  26:31*
5 3036  26:39*
6 402 26:55*
7 472 27:29*
8 490 28:01*
9 3031  28:04*
10 448 28:14*
11 447 28:21*
12 493 28:37*
13 416 29:41*
14 3088  29:44*
15 29:45*
16 3041  29:47*
17 458 29:49*
18 441 29:52*
19 412 30:02*
19 485 30:02*
20 449 30:04*
21 468 30:27*
22 3069 30:37*
23 404 31:40*
24 467 31:55*
25 3071  32:09*
26 3070 32:10*
27 422 32:15*
28 436 32:25*
29 3098  32:32*
30 474 32:40*
31 480 32:46*
32 415 32:54*
33 421 33:06*
34 3060 33:16*
35 3065  33:25*
36 420 33:26*
37 417 33:37*
38 3093  33:40*
39 479 33:43*
40 461 34:17*
41 3097  34:23*
42 2532 34:28*

Eric
Joseph
Blake

Natalie
Leayn
Melissa

Eric
Joseph
Natalie
Blake
Leayn
Kenneth
Melissa
Gabrielle
Kathleen
Justin
Kevin
Luis
Jared
Julianne

Gabriel
Michael
Mark
Michelle
Kristy
Isabella
Jacob
Jason
Danielle
Stefania
Sonia
Aaron
Jason
Chris
Diana
Kristen
Jessica
Luis
Daniella
Alison
Alyssa
Vilmarie
Joseph
Cassi
Richard
Christine
Melanie
Chris

Animal Rescue Foundation, Inc.

4th Annual 5k Run Walk With The Dogs

Sunday May 19, 2019 - 10:00AM - 12:00PM
Memorial Park - Beacon, NY, NY

Finish Time First Name Last Name

Morse
Keane
Keenan

Gerich Brabson
Darley
Haydt

Morse
Keane
Gerich Brabson
Keenan
Darley
McDonald
Haydt
Robert
Riedy
Bush

See

Vivar
Bernacchia
Flood

Nasser
Wackell
Ruuge
Battista
Alvarado
Robert
Absalon
Trent
Belser
Patania
Grobman
Doades
Bender
Duke
Algarin
Mathieson
Mills
Munoz
Leifer
MacAvery
Van Asselt
Soler
Marrero
Wintermantel
Bedell
Mccord
Couture
Masterson

Hometown City

Berlin, VT, VT
Patterson, NY, NY
Fishkill, NY, NY

Bronx, NY
Milton, NY
Beacon, NY

Berlin, VT
Patterson, NY
Bronx, NY
Fishkill, NY
Milton, NY

New Windsor
Beacon, NY
Fishkill, NY
Mamaroneck, NY
Wallkill, NY
Fishkill, NY
Peekskill, NY
Wappingers Falls, NY
Wassaic, NY

Walden, NY
Beacon, NY
Millbrook, NY
Staten Island, NY
Beacon, NY
Fishkill, NY

West Point, NY
Beacon, NY
Altamont, NY
Wappingers Falls, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
Chester, NY

Essex Junction, VT
Maybrook, NY
Paramus, NJ
Beacon, NY
Newburgh, NY
Lake Peekskill, NY
Fishkill, NY
Carmel, NY
Wallkill, NY
Montgomery, NY
Beacon, NY
Amityville, NY
Hopewell Junction, NY
Verbank, NY

New Windsor, NY

Gender Age Dog's Name?

M
M
M

M M

T TLL

54
20
22

26
33
40

54
20
26
22
33
37
40
24
25
22
13
52
29
31

14
35
46
28
39
22
34
37
53
31
28
33
32
45
40
44
33
26
28
66
29
43
28
34
37
41
34
41

Murdock

Figgy
Lola

Murdock

Figgy

Lola

Lady

Cami

Bee

Arya

Sadie
Kane

Zayne
Zayne

Gracie
Kima
Abby

Bruno

Lola
Maggie
Darwin

Dog's Age?

15 yrs old

1.5 yrs old

1.5yrs
2

5
8 yrs old

13

12

5 yrs old
3
7



Animal Rescue Foundation, Inc.
4th Annual 5k Run Walk With The Dogs
Sunday May 19, 2019 - 10:00AM - 12:00PM
Memorial Park - Beacon, NY, NY

Place Bib# Finish Time First Name Last Name Hometown City Gender Age Dog's Name?
43 3068 34:36* Priscilla Eldridge Cold Spring, NY F 68

44 3040 34:44%* David Nasser Walden, NY M 45

45 2516  34:58* Charles Emberger Poughkeepsie, NY M 63  Dakota
46 2519  34:59%* Meghan McCarthy Poughkeepsie, NY F 35

47 478 35:54* Christina Dahl Beacon, NY F 38

48 3059 36:30* Robyn Henke Poughkeepsie, NY F 28  Dakota
49 2524  36:37* Vincent Ricapito Putnam Valley, NY M 4

50 2530 36:40* Alexander Ricapito Putnam Valley, NY M 2

51 2523  36:41%* Marcie Ricapito Putnam Valley, NY F 34

52 36:50*

53 401 37.08* Michelle Rocque Hopewell Junction, NY  F 43

54 2547 37:13* Sheila Farrell New Windsor, NY F 54

55 2565  37:13* Anthony Esposito New Windsor, NY M 36

56 3055 37:14* Ryann Meyer Beacon, NY F 11

57 3075 37:21%* Claudia Castillo Fishkill, NY F 12

58 37:22*

59 37:23*

60 457 38:31* Lauren Wackell Beacon, NY F 37 Bee
61 3046 39:11* Nicole DiPaola Wappingers Falls, NY F 36 Luna
62 3038 39:31* Sean McDonough Fishkill, NY M 27

63 3037 39:33* Danica McDonough Fishkill, NY F 26 lzzy McDonough
64 481 39:34* Emma Graef Beaon, NY F 31  Surky
65 3024 39:35%* Catherine  Stevens Gardiner, NY F 30 Dallas
66 3045  39:58* Lauren Mercincavage Beacon, NY F 38  Piper
67 442 40:09* Lauren Demino Merrick, NY F 31 Buzz
68 2546  40:15* Anthony Fraioli Beacon, NY M 32

69 484 40:38* Joaquim Cuno Beacon, NY M 28  Winnie
70 486 40:39* Ana Rondon Beacon, NY F 28  Winnie
71 3090 41:26* Jess Boryk Lagrangeville, NY F 22 Darby
72 3094  41:28* Patty Hackett Lagrangeville, NY F 47  Milo
73 3089  41:29* Liz Boryk Lagrangeville, NY F 57  Finn
74 3100 41:44%* Rob Middleton Brooklyn, NY M 46  Huxley
75 477 42:12* Craig Castrovinci Patterson, NY M 24 Kita
76 2543  42:15* Rebecca Henderson Beacon, NY F 35

77 470 42:19* Leah Ferrer Sloatsburg, NY F 45 Lily

78 3021  42:26* Diane Franich Cold Spring, NY F 60

79 443 42:43%* Michelle  Tenzyk Peekskill, NY F 56  Zoey
80 450 43:00* Ben Drew Cold Spring, NY M 42

80 482 43:00* Jaimee Marigliano Cold Spring, NY F 25  Brody
81 483 43:02* Nick Arseneau Cold Spring, NY M 25  Bizu
82 491 43:27* Jennifer DeCelestino Cornwall On Hudson, NY F 47  Remy
83 492 43:28* Sara Chatfield Cornwall On Hudson, NY F 53  Riley
84 3018  43:53* Rebecca Cole Fishkill, NY F 65

85 451 45:13* Dylan Drew Cold Spring, NY M 7

86 2531  45:16* George Clancy Lynbrook, NY M 42  Witten
87 45:21*

88 2540  45:39* Daria Sullivan Fishkill, NY F 24

89 3044  45:51*%* Rebecca Gordineer Hopewell Junction, NY  F 27

90 3033  46:36* Melanie Pecoy Cold Spring, NY F 33

91 3066  48:06* Jaclyn Van Asselt Patterson, NY F 24  Oakley
92 3022 48:12* Tina Tobin Cold Spring, NY F 39  Dakota
93 2515 48:43* Katherine  Greenblatt Washingtonville, NY F 31 Hank Greenblatt

Dog's Age?

10

13

1.5 yrs old
7

4 yrs old, aprx
3yrs old

4

lyr

9months

9 yrs old
9 yrs old
7

7

1

7

4 yrs

23 months
41/2

2 yrs old
5 yrs old
3 yrs old
11 yrs old



Place Bib #
94 2514
95 405
96 3019
97

98 3099
99 454
100 497
101 496
102 2521
103 3016
104 495
105 446
106 440
107 439
108 2600
109 460
110 424
111 452
112 475
113 473
114 414
115 464
116 463
117 444
118 445
119 3092
120 3091
121 3062
122 410
123 3050
124 500
124 3061
125 3017
126 462
127

128 471
129 469

130

Animal Rescue Foundation, Inc.
4th Annual 5k Run Walk With The Dogs
Sunday May 19, 2019 - 10:00AM - 12:00PM
Memorial Park - Beacon, NY, NY

Finish Time First Name Last Name

48:44*
48:47*
48:48*
49:48*
49:51*
50:24*
50:36*
50:38*
50:54*
51:34%*
51:37*
51:46*
51:47*
51:50%*
51:52*
51:54*
52:48*
52:51*
53:48*
53:51*
53:56*
55:04*
55:09*
58:05*
58:33*
1:00:12*
1:0013*
1:00:27*
1:00:52*
1:00:53*
1:00:56*
1:00:56*
1:01:29*
1:01:38*
1:02:23*
1:02:24*
1:04:28*
1:04:42*

Joanne
Nichole
Michael

Cyndy
Samantha
Jackie
Gina
Donna
Caitlin
Sarah B
Deb

Kara
Sonya
Cynthia
Kenny
Madeleine
Jane
Samantha
Julio
Chelsea
Richard
Shannon
Marie
Eric

Mylo
Stephanie
Maura
Colleen
Gabriela
Dominick
Bridget
Sarah
Anne

Melissa
Mila

Greising
Belser
Cole

Hand
Spacone
Colvin
Trinceri
Dini
Cooney
Murphy
See

Bajcar
Slivinski
Careccia
Anzalone
North
Selin
Pelliccio
Rizio
Hohnhorst
LaManna
LaManna
Roe

Roe
McGrogan
McGrogan
Sullivan
Pucher
Rosales
Ogrodowicz
Sullivan
Lippert
Mccord

Lombardo-Ogrodowicz
Ogrodowicz

Hometown City
Washingtonville, NY F
Altamont, NY F
Fishkill, NY M

Goshen, NY

Fishkill, NY

Kingston, NY

New Paltz, NY
Fishkill, NY
Middletown, NY
Newburgh, NY
Fishkill, NY
Poughkeepsie, NY
Fishkill, NY

Beacon, NY

Boston, MA
Wappingers Falls, NY
Poughkeepsie, NY
Danbury, CT
Brewster, NY
Sparrow Bush, NY
New Windsor, NY
Cornwall On Hudson, NY
Salt Point, NY

Salt Point, NY
Newburgh, NY
Newburgh, NY
Tappan, NY

Beacon, NY
Wappingers Falls, NY
Campbell Hall, NY
Tappan, NY
Poughkeepsie, NY
Hopewell Junction, NY

Campbell Hall, NY F
Campbell Hall, NY F

64
28
67

38
27
39
27
54
31
14
48
20
37
29
27
45
66
19
21
23
63
25
37
39
6

33
22
27
26
39
52
37
68

33
0

Gender Age Dog's Name?
Hank Greenblatt

Emme

Bleu
Storm
Birdie
Damien

Rocky
Jackie
Tootsie Roll
Kai Kong

Mia
Loki and Chloe
Charlie

Knox
Knox

Chippy

Binx

Ollie
Piper
Rudy
Zoey

Piper

Dog's Age?

4

3.5

22 months
12 weeks
7 yrs old

3yrs old

7

3

18 months

3yrs

5and 4
6

4 yrs
4 yrs

1lyr

1.5yrs



Animal Rescue Foundation, Inc.
4th Annual 5k Run Walk With The Dogs

Sunday May 19, 2019 - 10:00AM - 12:00PM

Memorial Park - Beacon, NY, NY

PLEASE NOTE: Due to techninal difficulties during the last 15 minutes of the event, the below participants do not have individual fnishing

Place Bib #
131 431
132 437
133 455
134 456
135 3084
136 3083
137 433
138 432
139 426
140 425
141 429
142 489
143 428
144 430
145 427
146 423
147 488
148 413
149 3082
150 3081
151 3080
152 3079
153 487
154 3078
155 3042
156 494
157 3039

Averie
Ronnie
Lauren
Brian
Michael
Margaret
Michelle
Dan
Dylan
Danielle
Kaeden
Victoria
Jeanna
Carson
Alexa
Tina
Joanna
Cris
Jimmy
Chrissy
Isabella
Catherine
Andrew
Melissa
Dylan
Irma
Pamela

time. Estimated Time gap was from 1:04:42 to 1:19:35

Finish Time First Name Last Name

Upshaw
Castrovinci
Shannon
Shannon
Mason
Milliot
McAllister
McAllister
Fleischman
Fleischman
Upshaw
Soler
Upshaw
Upshaw
Fleischman
Leifer
Maddock
Carpenter
Fabrizio
Darrigo
Ramos
Ramos
Ramos
Rodriguez
Nasser
Rucker
Nasser

Hometown City
Marlboro, NY
Carmel, NY
Poughkeepsie, NY
Poughkeepsie, NY
Poughkeepsie, NY
Poughkeepsie, NY
Hopewell Junction, NY
Hopewell Junction, NY
Marlboro, NY
Marlboro, NY
Marlboro, NY
Wallkill, NY
Marlboro, NY
Marlboro, NY
Marlboro, NY

Lake Peekskill, NY
Beacon, NY
Newburgh, NY
Wappingers Falls, NY
Wappingers Falls, NY
Walden, NY

Walden, NY

Beacon, NY
Wappingers Falls, NY
Walden, NY

Walden, NY

Walden, NY

Gender Age

4
29
33
30
52
46
57
32
6

34
8

17
34
6

2

60
56
37
37
36
10
46
13
43
12
47
39

Dog's Name?

Marty

Ernie
Duffy

Bruno Leifer

Penne
Shyla
Daisy

Sadie
Sadie
Monkey

Max
Cosmo

Dog's Age?

4
8 yrs old

13

(o]

8
8 yrs old
5

6 yrs old
3



